
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO;
Date Recorded= 1998/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199805060001
65041

05/06/1998
01:01:53

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES CODY,
MARGARETTE
E

199303180000
75291

199805010001
57881

05/01/1998
09:22:35

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

12 4 199805010001
57871

Lot#:11
Book:12 Pg:4
Desc:1998-
15787

199805110001
71081

05/11/1998
10:03:54

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

PINNACLE
BANK

199801120000
11381


