Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO; Date Recorded= 1998/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199805060001 65041	05/06/1998 01:01:53	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	CODY, MARGARETTE E					199303180000 75291	
199805010001 57881	05/01/1998 09:22:35	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC			12	4	199805010001 57871	Lot#:11 Book:12 Pg:4 Desc:1998- 15787
199805110001 71081	10:03:54	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	PINNACLE BANK					199801120000 11381	